Wait ‘Er While Cafe

Bullion Hall

Cold Sandwiches - All Served with Salad

Cheese / Cheese Savoury / Cheese Salad £2.50

Ham / Ham Salad / Hom & Cheese
Tuna Mayo / Tuna Mayo Salad
Corned Beef [/ Corned Beef Salad

Hot Sandwiches

Single items
Egg

Bacon
Sausage

Beef Burger
Vege Burger
Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

Toast and Toasties

Two Slices of Toast
Toasties (single items)
Cheese

Tuna

Ham

Corned Beef

Extras (hot and cold sandwiches)

Bacon 50p  Mushrooms
Sausage 30p  Tomatoes
Beans 30p  Egg

Onions 10p  cheese
Side Salad 50p

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

80p
£2.20

30p
30p
S0p
50p

Hot Meals

&

For daily hot specials the board

Chips

Chips & Gravy/Curry
Cheesy Chips

Kids Meals

Beverages

Tea

Coffee
Cappuccino

Milky Coffee

Hot Milky Chocolate
Bottled Water
Flavoured Water
Coke

All other Cans

Homemade Cakes

Scone

Cake Slices

Confectionary

Crisps
Biscuits

Chocolate Bar

£1.60
£1.90
£2.00
£2.30

50p
50p
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
/0p
90p
£1.10
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

50p
50p
80p

Please let staff know if you have any special
dietary requirements such as allergies. Please be
aware that products that are not labelled as
gluten free may contain wheat. Products may
contain egg, dairy, soy, nuts or fish allergens.



