

Wait 'Er While Café Bullion Hall



Cold Sandwiches - All Served with Salad		Hot Meals	
Cheese / Cheese Savoury / Cheese Salad	£2.50	For daily hot specials the board	
Ham / Ham Salad / Ham & Cheese	£2.50	Chips	£1.60
Tuna Mayo / Tuna Mayo Salad	£2.50	Chips & Gravy/Curry	£1.90
Corned Beef / Corned Beef Salad	£2.50	, ,	£2.00
		Cheesy Chips	
		Kids Meals	£2.30
<u>Hot Sandwiches</u>		<u>Beverages</u>	
Single items	£2.50	Tea	50p
Egg		Coffee	50p
Bacon		Cappuccino	£1.00
Sausage		Milky Coffee	£1.50
Beef Burger	£2.50	Hot Milky Chocolate	£1.50
Vege Burger	£2.50	Bottled Water	70p
Cheeseburger	£2.50	Flavoured Water	90p
Chicken Burger	£2.50	Coke	£1.10
		All other Cans	£1.00
Toast and Toasties		Homemade Cakes	
Two Slices of Toast	80p	Scone	£1.00
Toasties (single items)	£2.20	Cake Slices	£1.00
Cheese			
Tuna		<u>Confectionary</u>	
Ham		Crisps	50p

Biscuits

Chocolate Bar

Extras (hot and cold sandwiches) 50p 30p Mushrooms Bacon 30p Tomatoes 30p Sausage 30p Egg 50p Beans 50p Onions cheese 10p Side Salad 50p

Corned Beef

Please let staff know if you have any special dietary requirements such as allergies. Please be aware that products that are not labelled as gluten free may contain wheat. Products may contain egg, dairy, soy, nuts or fish allergens.

50p

80p